
 2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/2/2019 9:07 PM

Men Junior

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 300 Felix Dalpe Dynamicks de Contrecoeur 6
2 318 Raphael Parisella Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 4
3 319 Jonah Vasquez Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 3
4 311 Billy Taylor Young Medalists 2
5 312 Luca Scuriatti Miller School of Albemarle 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 335 Christopher Golden AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 6
2 321 Gabriel Shipley Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 4
3 359 Nicolas Bougie Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo  Junior Élite 3
4 330 Jack Brandvold Debont verandas 2
5 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 348 Lucas Huesman CT Cycling Advancement Program 6
2 351 Connor Thompson Young Medalists 4
3 325 Sean Christian Debondt Verandas 3
4 318 Raphael Parisella Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 2
5 311 Billy Taylor Young Medalists 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 318 Raphael Parisella Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 10 :15
2 359 Nicolas Bougie Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo  Junior Élite 7 :11
3 324 Jérome Gauthier Club cycliste d'Amos 5 :08
4 363 Matisse Julien Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo 3 :05
5 347 Arnaud Beaudoin Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 323 Braiden Voss Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 6
2 363 Matisse Julien Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo 4
3 335 Christopher Golden AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 3
4 318 Raphael Parisella Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 2
5 327 Alexander Miller Winners Edge 1

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 341 Nicolas Villamizar Ct Cycling Advancement Program :08
2 347 Arnaud Beaudoin Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo :06
3 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack :04
4 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 359 Nicolas Bougie Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo  Junior Élite 6
2 335 Christopher Golden AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 4
3 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur 3



 2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/2/2019 9:07 PM

4 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 2

Stage 4 - GS 2
1 349 Benjamin Gervais Espoirs Elite Primeau Velo :08
2 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur :06
3 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack :04
4 344 Julien Guarniere Mr Greens :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 348 Lucas Huesman CT Cycling Advancement Program 6
2 359 Nicolas Bougie Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo  Junior Élite 4
3 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur 3
4 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 313 Axel Froner KW Cycling Academy 10 :15
2 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur 7 :11
3 300 Felix Dalpe Dynamicks de Contrecoeur 5 :08
4 303 Gerard Josulevicz Unattached 3 :05
5 347 Arnaud Beaudoin Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 1 :03

Overall Results
1 359 Nicolas Bougie Espoirs Laval Primeau vélo  Junior Élite 20
2 318 Raphael Parisella Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 18
3 339 Gregory SantiagoZapata Cordoba Dynamiks de Contrecoeur 13
4 335 Christopher Golden AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 13
5 348 Lucas Huesman CT Cycling Advancement Program 12
6 300 Felix Dalpe Dynamicks de Contrecoeur 11
7 313 Axel Froner KW Cycling Academy 10
8 363 Matisse Julien Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo 7
9 323 Braiden Voss Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 6
10 338 Lukas Carreau Velo 2000/Rhino Rack 5
11 324 Jérome Gauthier Club cycliste d'Amos 5
12 351 Connor Thompson Young Medalists 4
13 321 Gabriel Shipley Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 4
14 303 Gerard Josulevicz Unattached 3
15 319 Jonah Vasquez Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team 3
16 311 Billy Taylor Young Medalists 3
17 325 Sean Christian Debondt Verandas 3
18 347 Arnaud Beaudoin Espoirs Élite Primeau Vélo 2
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